
Light a candle and
thank God for
sending Jesus as
the Light of the
World.

Make a favorite 
snack and 
watch a family
Christmas movie.

John 1:9

Leave out a card or
treats for postal
workers.

Isaiah 11:1-5

Bake Christmas
cookies for your
neighbors.
.

John 1:10-13

Have a living room
floor picnic by the
Christmas tree.

1

6

11

16

21

2

7

12

17

22

3

8

13

18

23

4

9

14

19

24

5

10

15

20

Write a thank you
note or make a
card for your
teacher.

Sort through books
and toys to donate.

Go around the table
at dinner and share
three things you love
about each person.

Have a family
game night! Joy is a
gift too.

Go for a drive to 
find the best 
Christmas lights.

Put on Christmas
Worship songs and
get your praise on!

Record a short
video message to
send to a friend or
relative who lives
far away.

Make Christmas
pancakes using
cookie cutters.

Build a blanket 
fort to camp 
in overnight.

Parents, tell your
kids about a
Christmas memory
that showed you
God’s faithfulness.

Have a family
snowball fight (use
balled up paper!)

Look at the night
sky and thank God
that He knows
every star by
name- and He
knows you too!

Pray together as a
family, thanking
God for sending His
son- the best gift
ever!

Draw names and
write a love note for
a family member.
Leave them out on
Christmas Eve to be
distributed into their
stockings.

Isaiah 7:14

Numbers 24:17

1 Peter 1:19-20

Galatians 4:4-5
Micah 5:2

John 7:42
Isaiah 40:3-5

John 1:14

Luke 1:26-38
Luke 1:39-45 Luke 1:46-56

Matthew 1:18-21 Matthew 1:22-23

Luke 2:1-7

Matthew 2:1-2

Luke 2:25-35

Isaiah 9:2-5

Imagine an angle
visited you- what
would you do? Talk
about how God
speaks to us today.

Share one prayer
request with your
family and take turns
pryaing for each
other.

THRIVE KIDS
SCRIPTURE & ACTIVITY CALENDAR

Advent

25

Create or choose
an ornament that
reminds you of a
blessing this year.
.

Make hot chocolate
and share one thing
you are thankful for.

Parents, share what
you felt when your
child was born (or
joined your family).

Philippians 2:7-8

Isaiah 9:6

Luke 2:8-15

Luke 2:16-20


