



# Advent

## THRIVE KIDS SCRIPTURE & ACTIVITY CALENDAR

<p><b>1</b></p> <p><b>John 1:9</b> Light a candle and thank God for sending Jesus as the Light of the World.</p>	<p><b>2</b></p>  <p><b>Isaiah 9:2-5</b> Parents, share what you felt when your child was born (or joined your family).</p>	<p><b>3</b></p> <p><b>Isaiah 7:14</b> Write a thank you note or make a card for your teacher.</p>	<p><b>4</b></p>  <p><b>Matthew 2:1-2</b> Sort through books and toys to donate.</p>	<p><b>5</b></p> <p><b>1 Peter 1:19-20</b> Have a family game night! Joy is a gift too.</p>
<p><b>6</b></p> <p><b>Galatians 4:4-5</b> Build a blanket fort to camp in overnight.</p>	<p><b>7</b></p> <p><b>Micah 5:2</b> Record a short video message to send to a friend or relative who lives far away.</p>	<p><b>8</b></p> <p><b>John 7:42</b> Make a favorite snack and watch a family Christmas movie.</p>	<p><b>9</b></p> <p><b>Philippians 2:7-8</b> Go around the table at dinner and share three things you love about each person.</p>	<p><b>10</b></p>  <p><b>Isaiah 40:3-5</b> Have a living room floor picnic by the Christmas tree.</p>
<p><b>11</b></p>  <p><b>Isaiah 11:1-5</b> Bake Christmas cookies for your neighbors.</p>	<p><b>12</b></p> <p><b>Isaiah 9:6</b> Put on Christmas Worship songs and get your praise on!</p>	<p><b>13</b></p> <p><b>John 1:10-13</b> Leave out a card or treats for postal workers.</p>	<p><b>14</b></p>  <p><b>John 1:14</b> Make Christmas pancakes using cookie cutters.</p>	<p><b>15</b> Numbers 24:17 Look at the night sky and thank God that He knows every star by name- and He knows you too!</p>
<p><b>16</b></p>  <p><b>Luke 1:39-45</b> Create or choose an ornament that reminds you of a blessing this year.</p>	<p><b>17</b></p> <p><b>Luke 1:46-56</b> Have a family snowball fight (use balled up paper!)</p>	<p><b>18</b></p> <p><b>Luke 1:26-38</b> Parents, tell your kids about a Christmas memory that showed you God's faithfulness.</p>	<p><b>19</b></p> <p><b>Matthew 1:18-21</b> Go for a drive to find the best Christmas lights.</p>	<p><b>20</b></p>  <p><b>Matthew 1:22-23</b> Make hot chocolate and share one thing you are thankful for.</p>
<p><b>21</b></p> <p><b>Luke 2:1-7</b> Share one prayer request with your family and take turns praying for each other.</p>	<p><b>22</b></p>  <p><b>Luke 2:8-15</b> Imagine an angel visited you- what would you do? Talk about how God speaks to us today.</p>	<p><b>23</b> Luke 2:16-20 Draw names and write a love note for a family member. Leave them out on Christmas Eve to be distributed into their stockings.</p>	<p><b>24</b></p>  <p><b>Luke 2:25-35</b> Pray together as a family, thanking God for sending His son- the best gift ever!</p>	